12/2/2017 Shareholding Pattern

XPERIEMCE THE NEW

m

Shareholding Pattern

ADINATH EXIM RESOURCES LTD.
Scrip Code : 532056 Quarter ending :September 2017

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter &

Promoter 13 24,64,400 24,64,400 60.05 2,15,000
Group

(B) Public 2,472 16,39,700 16,39,700 39.95

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non 0.00
Public

0.00

Grand Total 2,485 41,04,100 41,04,100 100.00 2,15,000

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=532056&qtrid=95.00&Flag=New

24,64,400

4,38,600

29,03,000
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12/2/2017

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

SHANTILAL
MURJIBHAI
SAVLA HUF

MANOJ
SHANTILAL
SAVLA HUF

MITA MANOJ
SAVLA

PRITI PARAS
SAVLA

PARAS
SHANTILAL
SAVLA

MANOJ
SHANTILAL
SAVLA

DHAREN
SHANTILAL
SAVLA

PRABHABEN
SHANTILAL
SAVLA

SHANTILAL
MURJIBHAI
SAVLA

AVANI DHAREN
SAVLA

SHAIL M SAVLA

SHANIL PARAS
SAVLA

SHANTILAL
SAVLA FAMILY
TRUST

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=532056&qtrid=95.00&QtrName=September%202017

Scrip Code : 532056

13

13

13

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

24,64,400

1,17,800

700

3,30,600

3,25,100

2,03,099

2,03,342

2,64,900

52,213

3,57,400

2,03,078

2,02,984

2,03,184

24,64,400

24,64,400

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

ADINATH EXIM RESOURCES LTD.

24,64,400

1,17,800

700

3,30,600

3,25,100

2,03,099

2,03,342

2,64,900

52,213

3,57,400

2,03,078

2,02,984

2,03,184

24,64,400

24,64,400

Quarter Ending : September 2017

0.00

60.05

2.87

0.02

8.06

7.92

4.95

4.95

6.45

1.27

8.71

4.95

4.95

4.95

0.00

60.05

0.00

60.05

2,15,000 24,64,400

1,17,800

700

3,30,600

3,25,100

2,03,099

2,03,342

2,64,900

52,213

3,57,400

2,03,078

2,02,984

2,03,184

2,15,000

2,15,000 24,64,400

2,15,000 24,64,400
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Scrip Code : 532056

B1) Institutions

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs

Individual share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs

DINESHKUMAR
KUNJBIHARI

HARIRAM
BANWARILAL

JAYDEEP D
THAKKAR

Any Other
(specify)

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

NRI — Non- Repat

NRI

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

2438

26

15

2472

2472

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

1200655 12,00,655

376500 3,76,500

43200 43,200

47100 47,100

117800  1,17,800

62545 62,545

48684 48,684

6192 6,192

1260 1,260

6409 6,409

1639700 16,39,700

1639700 16,39,700

0.00

0.00

0.00

29.26 12,00,655

9.17  3,76,500
1.05 43,200
1.15 47,100
2.87 1,17,800
1.52 62,545
1.19 48,684
0.15 6,192
0.03 1,260
0.16 6,409

39.95 16,39,700

39.95 16,39,700

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

ADINATH EXIM RESOURCES LTD.

0.00

0.00

0.00

29.26

9.17

1.05

2.87

1.52

0.15

0.03

0.16

39.95

39.95

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed

suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

—

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=532056&qtrid=95.00&QtrName=September%202017

1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Quarter ending : September 2017

4,13,755

24,845

10,984

6,192

1,260

6,409

4,38,600

4,38,600
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http://newtest.bseindia.com/

12/2/2017 Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

ADINATH EXIM RESOURCES LTD.

Scrip Code : 532056 Quarter ending : September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Cc1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

0 0 0.00

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=532056&qtrid=95.00&QtrName=September%202017
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12/2/2017 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

ADINATH EXIM RESOURCES LTD.
Scrip Code : 532056 Quarter ending : September 2017

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=532056&qtrid=95.00&CompName=ADINATH%20EXIM%20RESOURCES%20LTD.&Qt... 1/1
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