

Shareholding Pattern

ADINATH EXIM RESOURCES LTD.

Scrip Code: 532056 Quarter ending: September 2017

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	13	24,64,400	24,64,400	60.05	2,15,000	24,64,400
(B) Public	2,472	16,39,700	16,39,700	39.95		4,38,600
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		
Grand Total	2,485	41,04,100	41,04,100	100.00	2,15,000	29,03,000

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

ADINATH EXIM RESOURCES LTD.

Scrip Code: 532056 Quarter Ending: September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	24,64,400	24,64,400	60.05	2,15,000	24,64,400
SHANTILAL MURJIBHAI SAVLA HUF	1	1,17,800	1,17,800	2.87		1,17,800
MANOJ SHANTILAL SAVLA HUF	1	700	700	0.02		700
MITA MANOJ SAVLA	1	3,30,600	3,30,600	8.06		3,30,600
PRITI PARAS SAVLA	1	3,25,100	3,25,100	7.92		3,25,100
PARAS SHANTILAL SAVLA	1	2,03,099	2,03,099	4.95		2,03,099
MANOJ SHANTILAL SAVLA	1	2,03,342	2,03,342	4.95		2,03,342
DHAREN SHANTILAL SAVLA	1	2,64,900	2,64,900	6.45		2,64,900
PRABHABEN SHANTILAL SAVLA	1	52,213	52,213	1.27		52,213
SHANTILAL MURJIBHAI SAVLA	1	3,57,400	3,57,400	8.71		3,57,400
AVANI DHAREN SAVLA	1	2,03,078	2,03,078	4.95		2,03,078
SHAIL M SAVLA	1	2,02,984	2,02,984	4.95		2,02,984
SHANIL PARAS SAVLA	1	2,03,184	2,03,184	4.95		2,03,184
SHANTILAL SAVLA FAMILY TRUST	1			0.00	2,15,000	
Sub Total A1	13	24,64,400	24,64,400	60.05	2,15,000	24,64,400
A2) Foreign				0.00		
A=A1+A2	13	24,64,400	24,64,400	60.05	2,15,000	24,64,400



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

ADINATH EXIM RESOURCES LTD.

Scrip Code: 532056 Quarter ending: September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00			
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00			
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00			
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	2438	1200655	12,00,655	29.26	12,00,655	29.26			4,13,755
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	8	376500	3,76,500	9.17	3,76,500	9.17			
DINESHKUMAR KUNJBIHARI	1	43200	43,200	1.05	43,200	1.05			
HARIRAM BANWARILAL	1	47100	47,100	1.15	47,100	1.15			
JAYDEEP D THAKKAR	1	117800	1,17,800	2.87	1,17,800	2.87			
Any Other (specify)	26	62545	62,545	1.52	62,545	1.52			24,845
Bodies Corporate	15	48684	48,684	1.19	48,684	1.19			10,984
Clearing Members	7	6192	6,192	0.15	6,192	0.15			6,192
NRI – Non- Repat	1	1260	1,260	0.03	1,260	0.03			1,260
NRI	3	6409	6,409	0.16	6,409	0.16			6,409
Sub Total B3	2472	1639700	16,39,700	39.95	16,39,700	39.95			4,38,600
B=B1+B2+B3	2472	1639700	16,39,700	39.95	16,39,700	39.95			4,38,600

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

ADINATH EXIM RESOURCES LTD.

Scrip Code: 532056 Quarter ending: September 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

⁽³⁾ W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

ADINATH EXIM RESOURCES LTD.

Scrip Code: 532056 Quarter ending: September 2017

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading
No.	Member	Owner	held		Member
_	NII	NIL	NII	NII	NIL